My dear Sir

Lower Fort Garry
28" Nov 1850

| have just rec® your note & also the letters for Gov' Colvile which shall be duly

delivered.

| now send down the balance of the £10 after making the following payments.

Charles Cook
Geo Beardy
James Smith
John Kirkness
Wm Bird

Balance now sent

Amount charged to acct.

| am

My Dear Sir
Yours Truly
W. Lane

£1-11-6
1-0-0
2-1-0
0-4-6
1-10-0
6-7-0

£ 3-13-0
10-0-0



