## My dear Sir

I have just rec<sup>d</sup> your note & also the letters for Gov<sup>r</sup> Colvile which shall be duly delivered.

I now send down the balance of the £10 after making the following payments.

Charles Cook	£ 1-11-6
Geo Beardy	1-0-0
James Smith	2-1-0
John Kirkness	0-4-6
Wm Bird	<u>1-10-0</u>
	6-7-0
Balance now sent	£ 3-13-0
Amount charged to acct.	10-0-0

I am

My Dear Sir

Yours Truly

W. Lane